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Mae Nigh. 
G B Kennedy 
Fred Ginn 
Ira Hanna 
George Miller 
Nellie Brumley 

' Ivan Baker 
Bill Sjue 
George Rucker 
Traders Dry Goods 
Safeway Stores 
Beatrice Foods Co 
Aeme Materials Co: 
Clarence L. Boyd Co 
Herd Equipment Co 

The Texas Co 
Clyde Winterringer 

- © E Bohn 
Brix Printing Co 
George H. Blaine, Sheriff 
V R Crouch 
Guy B. Chenoweth 
Dawson Towel Supply 
Downs School Sup. & Equip 
Leslie Guy Ferguson 
R A Fuller 
OL Howard 
Ben H. Levy 
LaVaughn Noblin 
Modern Bindery 

-Q11 Capitol Reproduction Co 
Photostat Corporation 
Stanley H. Reese 
Scott Rice Co 

Southwestern Bell 
Cecil H. Sterne 
E D Truesdell 
Tulsa Camera Record 
Tulsa Stationery Co 
Tubsa Stationery Co 
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Western Union 
ET Allen 
Ira A Bell 
John Bell 
Lewis J. Bicking 
George H. Blaine 
BW Bonini 
Roy Bradsahw 
Joe Edwards 
G W Elbert 
M E Gibson 
Ray Graves © 
Floyd Jordan 
Bert Lawson 
Bruce M. Lovelace | 
Booker T Marina 
Jemes L Oakes 
Frank Parker 
Photostat Corporation 
Roy Rains. 
Rochester Photo Supply 
Chas. V. Shurtleff 
Andy Stokes... 
J M Tyler 
W W Whisenhunt. 
Fay Young Type.Co 

Service 

ft 
i! 

i 
supplies 
stylus needle 
service 

u 
Ls] 

") 
ty 

ti 

nursing 
wages 

" 

Orderly 
wages 

Li 

ut 
u 

groceries 

La 

Materials 
rental 

Materials . 
Registrations ~ Election 
survey travel 
Supplies . 
Boarding prisoners 
survey travel 
Travel Expense 
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travel expense 
Survey Travel 
Transportation 
Survey Travel 
travel expense 
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Supplies 
Criminal Mileage 
Supplies 
criminal 
stamps 
criminal 
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$10.00 
11.70 
10.00 
10,00 

112, 26 
36,15 
7-88 

15.50 
10.50 
10.50 
13.35 
10.00 
5-23 

128.60 
45,00 
5.00 
5.00 
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10.00 
10,00 
5,00 
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644, 88 
58,.00 

1,488.00 

1,000.00 
500.00 

5,878, 52 
60.00 
4h, 88 
60.00 

1,767.86 
52.02 
12.30 
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20.82 
43,02 
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58,31 
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3.08 
1.75 
4.00 
7.40 

25.74 

17.78 
7.10 
1,80 

16,74 
38.40 

1.91 
90.00 
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90,00 
28.80 
15.00 
90.00 
90.00 

110,00 
90.00 
90.00 
86,46 
90.00 
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90.00 

135,00 
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1.50 

30,00 
90,00 
90.00 
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